Iowa Small Business Development Centers
	SBDC Location 
	Phone, Web site and E-mail
	Counties Served 

	State Center 340 Gerdin Business Building, Ames, IA  50011-1350
	Jim Heckmann, State Director e-mail: jimh@iastate.edu; Lars Peterson, Depty State Director email: larsp@iastate.edu; Ellen Nystrom, Assistant State Director e-mail: ejn@iastate.edu (515)294-2030 Fax (515)294-6522
	

	Iowa State University SBDC 2501 N. Loop Dr., Bldg. 1, Suite 1615, Ames IA 50010-8283. 
	Mike Upah, Director. (515)296-7828 Fax (515)296-6714  e-mail: mjupah@iastate.edu
	Boone, Hardin, Marshall and Story 

	North Central Iowa SBDC 217 S 25th St., Ste C-12., Fort Dodge IA 50501 
	Lisa Shimkat, Director. (515) 576-6242 Fax (515) 576-6447 e-mail: ncibusinesscenter@gmail.com
	Audubon, Calhoun, Carroll, Greene, Guthrie, Hamilton, Humboldt, Pocahontas, Sac and Webster 

	Southeastern Community College SBDC River Park Place, 610 N 4th St, Ste 201, Burlington IA 52601 
	Janine Clover, Director. (319)752-2731 ext. 5381 or (866)722-4692, ext. 5381Fax (319)752-3407                  e-mail: jclover@scciowa.edu 
	Des Moines, Henry, Lee and Louisa 

	Iowa Western SBDC Aviation and Entrepreneurial Center, 21915 Cessna Ave., Council Bluffs IA 51503-6031
	Sue Pitts, Director. (712) 325-3350 or (800) 432-5852, Ext. 3350 Fax (712) 325-3408 e-mail: spitts@iwcc.edu 
	Cass, Fremont, Harrison, Mills, Montgomery, Page, Pottawattamie and Shelby

	Eastern Iowa SBDC
331 W. 3rd St., Ste. 100
Davenport, IA 52801
	Ann Hutchinson, Director. (563)336-3401 or (800)462-3255, ext. 3401 Fax (563)336-3479                 e-mail: ahutchinson@eicc.edu
	Clinton, Jackson, Muscatine and Scott 

	Northeast Iowa SBDC
NEICC Professional Development Center, 680 Main St., Dubuque, IA 52001-6819
	Terry Sullivan, Director (563)588-3350
Fax (563)588-8033 e-mail: sullivant@nicc.edu
	Allamakee, Clayton, Delaware, Dubuque and Winneshiek 

	University of Iowa SBDC 2660 University Capitol Centre, Ste. 2673, Iowa City, IA 52242-5500
	Paul Heath, Director (319)335-3742
Fax (319)353-2445 e-mail: paul-heath@uiowa.edu 
	Cedar, Iowa, Johnson, Poweshiek and Washington 


	Kirkwood Community College SBDC 3375 Armar Drive
Marion, IA 52302
	Steve Sprague, Director (319)377-8256
Fax (319)398-5698 
e-mail: steve.sprague@kirkwood.edu
	Benton, Jones and Linn 

	North Iowa Area Community College SBDC 500 College Dr.
Mason City, IA 50401
	Ted Bair, Director (641)422-4342 or (888)466-4222, ext. 4342 Fax (641)422-4129 
e-mail: bairted@niacc.edu
	Cerro Gordo, Floyd, Franklin, Hancock, Mitchell, Winnebago, Worth and Wright 

	Indian Hills Community College SBDC 651 Indian Hills Dr, Bldg. 17
Ottumwa, IA 52501
	Bryan Ziegler, Director (641)683-5127 or (800)726-2585, ext. 5127 Fax (641)683-5296 
e-mail: bziegler@indianhills.edu
	Appanoose, Davis, Jefferson, Keokuk, Lucas, Mahaska, Monroe, Van Buren, Wapello and Wayne 

	Northwest Iowa SBDC 1900 N. Grand Ave., Suite 8
Spencer, IA 51301
	Kelly McCarty, Director (712)262-4213 Fax: (712)262-4047 e-mail: kmccarty@iowalakes.edu
	Buena Vista, Clay, Dickinson, Emmet,  Kossuth, Lyon, O'Brien, Osceola, Palo Alto and Sioux 

	Mid Iowa SBDC
10861 Douglas Avenue, Ste. B
Urbandale, IA 50322
	Sherry Shafer, Director (515)331-8954 
e-mail: sshafer@iastate.edu
	Dallas, Jasper, Marion, Polk and Warren 

	University of Northern Iowa SBDC
212 E. 4th St.
Waterloo, IA 50703
	Maureen Collins-Williams, Director. Mike Hahn, Senior Program Manager; James Hoelscher, Program Manager; Amy Kuhlers, Program Manager; Jessica Rich, Program Manager (319)236-8123 FAX (319)236-8240 e-mail: Maureen.Collins-Williams@uni.edu
	Black Hawk, Bremer, Buchanan, Butler, Chickasaw, Fayette, Grundy, Howard and Tama 

	South Central Iowa SBDC 1501 West Townline St., Creston IA 50801-1042
	Dave McLaren, Director (641)782-1483 FAX (641)782-1334 e-mail: mclaren@swcciowa.edu
	Adair, Adams, Clarke, Decatur, Madison, Ringgold, Taylor and Union

	Western Iowa Tech Community College SBDC 4647 Stone Avenue, PO Box 5199, Sioux City IA 51102-5199
	Dan Wubbena, Director (712)274-6454 Fax (712)274-6455 email: wubbend@witcc.edu
	Cherokee, Crawford, Ida, Monona, Plymouth and Woodbury
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